
ATTACHMENT I
PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY

AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - I
er Rule 47 of PP R 2AA4

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website In RespeelpfAll
Public Contracts of Works. Services and Goods

> NAI\,E OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT. Sui Northern Gas PiDelines Ltd.

> FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOW. Public Sector Oroanization

> TITLE OF CONTRACT Transportation Contract

> TENDER NUMBER TPT/MGA&LHR/PEIOO'I22

> BRIEF DESCRIPTON OF CONTRACT TrarsDortatiou of Company's

Polvethvlene (PE) nin€s on "as and when required" basis.

> TENDER VALUE N-A.

> ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
(for civil Works only)

> ESTIIVATED COMPLETION PERIOD 0'l Year

> WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS
PROCUREI\iIENT PLAN? Yes /No

(i)
(ii)

INCLUDED IN ANNUAL

> ADVERTISEMENT

PPRA Website Yes (Federal Agencies)
(lf yes give date and PPRA'S tender number) TS472388E dated

10.02.2022.

(iii) News Papers Yes
(Dunya, Nai Bat, Sahafat and Dawn dated 09.02.2022)

> TENDER OPENED ON (DATE & TIME) 24.02.2022 1500 HRS

> NATURE OF PURCHASE Local/ lnternational

> EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lt any) NoJ

o \\J'v

\5



2

> NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENTS SOLD
(Attached List of Buyers)

7

> WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED lN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS yes / No
(lf yes enclose a copy).

> WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED lN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS yes / No
(lf yes enclose a copy).

> WHICH |ETHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED: -(Tickone)

A) SINGLE STAGE _ ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

b) SINGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

C) TWO STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS

ADOPTED WITH BRIEF REASONS (i.e ElilERGENcY, DIRECT

CONTRACTING, NEGOTIATED TENDERING ETC,) N.A

WHO lS THE APPROVING AUTHORtTy Manaoinq Oirector

> WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED
FOR USING A METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING. N,A

> NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED 04

> WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BTDDER WAS LOWEST BTDDER llgs i No

> WHETHER INTEGRITY PACTWASSTGNED yes/No

b) TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE,



PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGU LATORY
AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II
(As oer Rule 47 ofPP Rules. 2004)

To Be Filled And Uoloaded on PPRA Website In ResDect of Al1
f

> NUIVIBER OF
OPENING OF BIDS

BIDDERS
o4

PRESENT AT THE TIME OF

NAIVE AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER M/s. New Niazi Goods
Transport Compsny,
Plor # 6, Ravi Link Road, L!EqBL

> RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT
(i.e. 1"t,2"d, 3d EVALUATED BID). on Lowest priced/evaluated bidder

basis

> NEED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary?) IqUalSEIlthg
Companv's Polvethvlene (PE) Pipes

IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN RESPONSE TIME. WHAT WERE

Public ices & Goods

THE REASONS (Briefly describe) No

ATTACHMENT - II



> WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ

oUT AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BlD. Yes / No

> DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING 05.04.2022
(Attach a copy of agreement)

> CONTRACT AWARD PRICE--X4

> WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL
BIDDERS Yes i No
(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report)

> ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED
(lf yes result thereof)

Yes / N.e

> ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN
IN THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUIVIENTS
(lf yes give details)

> DEVIATION FROM QUALIFICATION CRITERIA
(lf yes give details)

Yes / No

Yes / No

> SPECIAL CONDITIONS, IF Any
(Give Brief Description)

N

[F.No.2/ l/2008PPRA-RA.lll j



PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY PRA

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II
(As per Rule 47 ofPP Rules. 2004)

To Be Filled And Uoloaded on PPRA Website In Resoect of All
Public C n acts of Works. Services & Goods

PRESENT AT THE TII\,4E OF> NUMBER OF
OPENING OF BIDS

BIDDERS
04

NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER M/S. AI-H Trrnsnort
Agency.

Plot # 50, New Truck Staud, Sabzazar sche-., !A!QB&
> RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT

(i.e. 1"i,2nd, 3'! EVALUATED BID). on Lowest priced/evaluated bidder

basis

> NEED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary?) Ig..lEalgEILlhC
Company's Polvethylene (PE)Pipe

IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WERE

ATTACHMENT - II

THE REASONS (Briefly describe) No



2

> WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ

OUT AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BtD. yes / No

> DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING 05.04.2022
(Attach a copy of agreemenl)

> CONTRACT AWARD PRICE N-A

> WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL
BIDDERS
(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report)

> ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED
(lf yes result thereo0

Yes / No

Yes / N9

> ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN
IN THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUMENTS
(lf yes give detaits)

> DEVIATION FROM QUALIFICATION CRITERIA
(lf yes give detaits)

Yes / No

Yes / No

> SPECIAL CONDIT|ONS, tF Any
(Give Brief Description)

NA

lF.No.2/l/2008PPRA-RA.lttl



PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II
As r Rule 47 of PP 2001

To Be Filled And Uoloaded on PPRA Website In Respect of All

PRESENT AT THE TIME OF

NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER NUS. PKG Intern.tioDal
Shippins & t,osistics.

PKG llouse, 28-C. OPf Housing Societ)'. lSayaban-c-Jinnah Road. LAHORE

> RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT
(i.e. 1"r, 2nd, 3d EVALUATED BtD). on Lowest priced/evaluated bidder

basis

> NEED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary?) To transport the

Comoanv's Pol ylene (PE)PiDe

IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN RESPONSE TIME, WHATWERE

Public Contracts of Works. Services & Goods

> NUMBER OF
OPENING OF BIDS

BIDDERS
04

ATTACHMENT-II

THE REASONS (Briefly describe) No



2

> WHETHER NAIVES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ

OUT AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BlD. Yes / No

> DATE OF CONTRACT STGNTNG qq2922
(Attach a copy of agreement)

> CONTRACT AWARD PRICE N-A

> WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL
BIDDERS Yes / No
(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report)

> ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED
(lf yes result thereo0

Yes / No

> ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN
IN THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUMENTS
(lf yes give details)

> DEVIATION FROIVI QUALIFICATION CRITERIA
(lf yes give details)

Yes / No

Yes / N9

> SPECIAL CONDITIONS, lF Any
(Give Brief Description)

NA

If .No.2i I i2008PPRA-RA.lll]



ATTACHMENT II

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY PPRA)

R 47 ofPP Rules 2004

To Be Filled And Uoloaded on PPRA Website In Resnect of All
Public Contracts of Works, Services & Goo<ls

> NUMBER OF
OPENING OF BIDS

BIDDERS
04

PRESENT AT THE TIME OF

NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER M/s. National Losistic Cell,

Trans Freight Station, NLC, 14-XM Multan Road, !4IpIq

> RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT
(i.e. 1s',2nd, 3'd EVALUATED BID). on Lowest oriced/evaluated bidder

basis

> NEED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary?) To transport the

Companv's Polvethvlene (PE)Pipe

IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WERE

THE REASONS (Briefly describe) No

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA -II



2

> WHETHER NAI'ES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ

OUT AT rHE TIME OF OPENING OF BtD. Yes / No

> DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING 05.04.2022
(Attach a copy of agreement)

> CONTRACT AWARD PRICE N.A

> WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL
BIDDERS
(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report)

> ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED
(lf yes result thereoO

Yes /No

Yes / No

> ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN
IN THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUIVIENTS
(lf yes give delails)

> DEVIATION FROIVI QUALIFICATION CRITERIA
(lf yes give details)

Yes / No

Yes / No

> SPECIAL CONDITIONS, IF ANY
(Give Brief Description)

NA

ll.No.2/ 1 /2008PPP-,\-RA.III


